
Groove®
Drain Cover

K-9333

Features
• For use with the K-9928 or K-9996 Groove acrylic shower

base

Material
• Aluminum

Recommended Products/Accessories
K-9925 48" x 36" alcove shower base, rear center drain

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

SH Bright Silver
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Groove®
Drain Cover

K-9333

55-3/4"
(1416 mm)

5-1/2"
(140 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Aluminum

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
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